附件
登记继续教育学时表
	序号
	专业
	初级
	中级
	高级

	1
	大数据
	256学时
	256学时
	320学时

	2
	区块链
	160学时
	128学时
	128学时

	3
	智能制造
	180学时
	180学时
	160学时

	4
	人工智能
	128学时
	160学时
	160学时

	5
	物联网
	256学时
	256学时
	320学时

	6
	云计算
	256学时
	320学时
	384学时

	7
	数字化管理
	120学时
	180学时
	240学时

	8
	工业互联网
	180学时
	240学时
	240学时

	9
	虚拟现实
	240学时
	200学时
	200学时

	10
	集成电路
	256学时
	256学时
	320学时
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